
LuxOC Club Champs
Drai Eechelen 16.10.2022

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Barbora KUZELOVA
Indiv.
Course : Course 2
Distance : 2500m (Climbing 55m)
Time : 0:26:00 (10'24"/km)

4/17 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Michaela KOTECKÁ 0:16:42
2. Matthias WIRTZ 0:24:27
3. Martin TYMRÁK 0:25:32

1. 131 00:01:18 82m 15'51"/km
2. 132 00:03:08 00:04:26 201m 15'35"/km
3. 133 00:01:54 00:06:20 147m 12'56"/km
4. 134 00:01:57 00:08:17 113m 17'15"/km
5. 135 00:02:35 00:10:52 140m 18'27"/km
6. 136 00:01:44 00:12:36 104m 16'40"/km
7. 137 00:01:13 00:13:49 86m 14'09"/km
8. 139 00:02:19 00:16:08 226m 10'15"/km
9. 140 00:01:03 00:17:11 72m 14'35"/km

10. 142 00:02:17 00:19:28 190m 12'01"/km
11. 150 00:03:53 00:23:21 184m 21'06"/km
12. 152 00:01:47 00:25:08 187m 9'32"/km
13. 153 00:00:30 00:25:38 77m 6'30"/km
14. 999 00:00:22 00:26:00 105m 3'30"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://orienteering.lu
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4335
https://www.helga-o.com

